Beginner

Future Perfect Tense All Sentence Types: Multi-Choice Quiz 5

Q11CAA5

Choose the option that fits Future Perfect Tense and completes the sentence correctly.

1) Several actors

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

A) will have starred

The musicians

A) will have bee

Several children
A) will have made

Afew developers

A) will have bee

in the new superhero movie by next year.

B) will be starring C) will have been starring

for the concert by tomorrow.

nrehearsing B) will have rehearsed C) will be rehearsing

drawings for the art exhibition by next week.

B) will have been making C) will make

the software by next month.

n updating B) will be updating C) will update

The architects the building plans by next month.

A) will draw B) will have drawn C) will be drawing

The firefighter at the scene by next minute.

A) won't arrive B) won't have arrived C) won't have been arriving
The camera a picture by tomorrow.

A) won't be taking B) won't have been taking C) won't take

The electric car
A) won't be arriving

The washing machine

A) won't spin

10) The waiter

11)

12)

A) won't have served

these children

A)won't/ be stu

my brother
A) will / have been leaving

at the destination by next week.

B) won't arrive C) won't have arrived

the clothes by tomorrow.
B) won't have been spinning  C) won't be spinning

the food by the time we arrive.

B) won't be serving C)won't serve

for the exam by tomorrow?

B) won't / have studied C) won't/ study

dying
the office by 5 PM?

B) will / be leaving C) will/ have left

13) the group the conference by tomorrow?
A) will / attend B) will / be attending C) will / have attended
14) Where the chef the special dish by tomorrow?

A) will / be preparing

15) What

A) will / have been storing

B) will / have been preparing C) will / prepare
the laptop by next week?

B) will / have stored C) will / store

D) will star

D) will rehearse

D) will be making

D) will have updated

D) will have been drawing

D) won't be arriving

D) won't have taken

D) won't have been arriving

D) won't have spun

D) won't have been serving

D) won't/ have been studying

D) will / leave

D) will / have been attending

D) will / have prepared

D) will / be storing
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Answer Sheet (Q11CAAS5)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Future Perfect Tense: All Sentence Types: Beginner Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 5

A) will have starred

B) will have rehearsed

A) will have made

D) will have updated

B) will have drawn

B) won't have arrived

D) won't have taken

C) won't have arrived

D) won't have spun

A) won't have served

B) won't / have studied

C) will / have left

C) will / have attended

D) will / have prepared

B) will / have stored
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